
ACADEMIC OFFICE
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 620015, TAMILNADU, INDIA

FINAL ASSESSMENT TIME TABLE - 1st Yera UG - THEORY COURSES - JULY 2020 SESSION

Date Time
Exam platform 

(CBT/Ms 
Teams/Cisco 

Webex)

Course Code Course Name Dept. Section Name of the Faculty Staff No. Email ID

2021.03.18 10.00 am Ms Teams CSIR11 Basics of Programming CS A Dr. Kunwar Singh / CSE 2081 kunwar@nitt.edu

2021.03.18 10.00 am Ms Teams CSIR11 Basics of Programming CS B Dr. Kunwar Singh / CSE 2081 kunwar@nitt.edu

2021.03.18 10.00 am CBT CSIR11 Basics of Programming EE A Dr. K. Sitara/ CSE 2331 sitara@nitt.edu

2021.03.18 10.00 am institute CBT portal CSIR11 Basics of Programming EE B Dr. S Sayantan Nath/ CSE 9470 sayantan@nitt.edu

2021.03.18 10.00 am CBT CSIR11 Basics of Programming EC A Dr.K.SelvaKumar 2302 kselvakumar@nitt.edu

2021.03.18 10.00 am CBT CSIR11 Basics of Programming EC B Dr.BalajiGanesh 9497 rbalaji@nitt.edu

2021.03.18 10.00 am CBT CSIR11 Basics of Programming IC A Dr.Chitra 9496 chitrap@nitt.edu

2021.03.18 10.00 am CBT CSIR11 Basics of Programming IC B Dr.Divya Lakshmi 9488 divyak@nitt.edu

2021.03.18 11.00 am CBT CLIR15 Branch Specific Course CL NA Dr. K.M.Meera Sheriffa Begum 1160 meera@nitt.edu

2021.03.18 11.00 am CBT CEIR15 Branch Specific Course CE A Dr. G. Swaminathan 499 gs@nitt.edu

2021.03.18 11.00 am CBT CEIR15 Branch Specific Course CE B Dr. G. Swaminathan 499 gs@nitt.edu

2021.03.18 11.00 am CBT MEIR15 Branch Specific Course ME A Dr. K. Pannirselvam 592 pannir@nitt.edu

2021.03.18 11.00 am MS Teams MEIR15 Branch Specific Course ME B Dr. V. Arul Mozhi Selvan 1978 arulmozhi@nitt.edu

2021.03.18 11.00 am MS Teams MTIR15 Branch Specific Course MT NA Dr. S. Raman Sankaranarayanan 1326 raman@nitt.edu

2021.03.18 11.00 am MS Teams PRIR15 Branch Specific Course PR A Dr.T Jagadesh 2282 jagadesh@nitt.edu

2021.03.18 11.00 am MS Teams PRIR15 Branch Specific Course PR B Dr.M.Vasu 2304 mvasu@nitt.edu

2021.03.19 10.00 am MS Teams PHIR11 Physics CS A Dr. T. Sonamani Singh 2286 takhel@nitt.edu

2021.03.19 10.00 am MS Teams PHIR11 Physics CS B Dr. A. Suresh 9474 suresha@nitt.edu

2021.03.19 10.00 am MS teams PHIR11 Physics EE A Dr. M.C. Santhoshkumar 2003 santhoshmc@nitt.edu

2021.03.19 10.00 am MS teams PHIR11 Physics EE B Dr. R. Sankaranarayanan 1983 sankar@nitt.edu

2021.03.19 10.00 am MS teams PHIR11 Physics EC A Dr. R. Justin Joseyphus 2146 rjustinj@nitt.edu

2021.03.19 10.00 am MS Teams PHIR11 Physics EC B Dr. R. Nagalakshmi 2169 nagalakshmi@nitt.edu

2021.03.19 10.00 am MS teams PHIR11 Physics IC A Dr. Venkata Suryanarayana 2328 venkata@nitt.edu

2021.03.19 10.00 am MS teams PHIR11 Physics IC B Dr. Somnath Mukhopadhyay 2334 somnath@nitt.edu

2021.03.19 11.00 am MS teams CHIR11 Chemistry CL NA Dr. Baby Viswambharan 2311 babyv@nitt.edu

2021.03.19 11.00 am CBT CHIR11 Chemistry CE A Dr. Sarthak Mandal 2261 smandal@nitt.edu

2021.03.19 11.00 am MS teams CHIR11 Chemistry CE B Dr.Suryanarayanan C 9207 csn@nitt.edu

2021.03.19 11.00 am MS Teams CHIR11 Chemistry ME A Dr. N. Jothi Lakshmi 2303 jothi@nitt.edu

2021.03.19 11.00 am MS Teams CHIR11 Chemistry ME B Dr. Deepa 9502 doberoi@nitt.edu

2021.03.19 11.00 am MS Teams CHIR11 Chemistry MT NA Dr. M. Karthik 9472 karthikm@nitt.edu

2021.03.19 11.00 am CBT CHIR11 Chemistry PR A Dr. Ganesh C Nandi 2240 nandi@nitt.edu

2021.03.19 11.00 am CBT CHIR11 Chemistry PR B Dr. Sunandan Sarkar 2237 ssarkar@nitt.edu

2021.03.20 10.00 am MS teams AR101 Environmental Science AR NA Prof. S. Rajendra Babu 520 rajbabu@nitt.edu

2021.03.20 10.00 am CBT ENIR11 Energy and Environmental Engineering CS A Dr. Godwin Glivin 9483 godwin@nitt.edu



2021.03.20 10.00 am CBT ENIR11 Energy and Environmental Engineering CS B Dr. N.Kalaiselvan 9480 kalaiselvan@nitt.edu

2021.03.20 10.00 am CBT ENIR11 Energy and Environmental Engineering EE A Dr. Godwin Glivin 9483 godwin@nitt.edu

2021.03.20 10.00 am CBT ENIR11 Energy and Environmental Engineering EE B Dr. Godwin Glivin 9483 godwin@nitt.edu

2021.03.20 10.00 am CBT ENIR11 Energy and Environmental Engineering EC A Dr. N.Kalaiselvan 9480 kalaiselvan@nitt.edu

2021.03.20 10.00 am CBT ENIR11 Energy and Environmental Engineering EC B Dr. N.Kalaiselvan 9480 kalaiselvan@nitt.edu

Moodle Submission ENIR11 Energy and Environmental Engineering IC A Prof. Goldin R. Bennet 1194 bennet@nitt.edu

Moodle Submission ENIR11 Energy and Environmental Engineering IC B Prof. Goldin R. Bennet 1194 bennet@nitt.edu

2021.03.20 11.00 am MS Teams HSIR11 English for Communication CL NA Dr. R. Joseph Ponniah 2175 joseph@nitt.edu

2021.03.20 11.00 am Ms Teams HSIR11 English for Communication CE A Dr. Umasankar Patra 2324 umasankar@nitt.edu

2021.03.20 11.00 am Ms Teams HSIR11 English for Communication CE B Dr. Umasankar Patra 2324 umasankar@nitt.edu

2021.03.20 11.00 am MS Teams HSIR11 English for Communication ME A Dr. V. K. Karthika 2299 vkkarthika@nitt.edu

2021.03.20 11.00 am MS Teams HSIR11 English for Communication ME B Dr. V. K. Karthika 2299 vkkarthika@nitt.edu

2021.03.20 11.00 am MS Teams HSIR11 English for Communication MT NA Dr. S. Mekala 2125 mekala@nitt.edu

2021.03.20 11.00 am MS Teams HSIR11 English for Communication PR A Dr. Nisha Viswanathan 2325 nishav@nitt.edu

2021.03.20 11.00 am MS Teams HSIR11 English for Communication PR B Dr. Nisha Viswanathan 2325 nishav@nitt.edu

2021.03.22 10.00 am MS Teams AR103 History of Architecture - I AR NA Prof. Bellatrix Valdaris 1157 bella@nitt.edu

2021.03.22 10.00 am MS Teams MAIR12 Linear Algebra and Calculus CS A Dr. N. Prakash 2231 prakashn@nitt.edu

2021.03.22 10.00 am Ms team MAIR12 Linear Algebra and Calculus CS B Dr. R. Tamil Selvi 1195 tamil@nitt.edu

2021.03.22 10.00 am MS Teams MAIR12 Linear Algebra and Calculus EE A Dr. N. Shivaranjani 2287 ranjani@nitt.edu

2021.03.22 10.00 am CBT MAIR12 Linear Algebra and Calculus EE B Dr. Vamsinadh Thota 2255 vamsinadh@nitt.edu

2021.03.22 10.00 am CBT MAIR12 Linear Algebra and Calculus EC A Dr. Atul Kumar Verma 2320 atul@nitt.edu

2021.03.22 10.00 am CBT MAIR12 Linear Algebra and Calculus EC B Dr. Atul Kumar Verma, Dr. M. Sivanesan 2320, 2316 atul@nitt.edu, sivanesan@nitt.edu

2021.03.22 10.00 am MS Teams MAIR12 Linear Algebra and Calculus IC A Dr. V. Kumaran 968 kumaran@nitt.edu

2021.03.22 10.00 am CBT MAIR12 Linear Algebra and Calculus IC B Dr. V. Shanthi 2124 vshanthi@nitt.edu

2021.03.22 11.00 am CBT MAIR11 Matrices and Calculus CL NA Dr. V. Ravichandran 2244 ravic@nitt.edu

2021.03.22 11.00 am MS Teams MAIR11 Matrices and Calculus CE A Dr. M. Sivanesan 2316 sivanesan@nitt.edu

2021.03.22 11.00 am MS Teams MAIR11 Matrices and Calculus CE B Dr. N. Shivaranjani, Dr. Abhijit Das 2287, 2338 ranjani@nitt.edu, abhijit@nitt.edu

2021.03.22 11.00 am MS Teams MAIR11 Matrices and Calculus ME A Dr. V. Lakshmana Gomathi Nayagam 2023 velulakshmanan@nitt.edu

2021.03.22 11.00 am MS Teams MAIR11 Matrices and Calculus ME B Dr. N. Shivaranjani 2287 ranjani@nitt.edu

2021.03.22 11.00 am MS Teams MAIR11 Matrices and Calculus MT NA Dr. V. Lakshmana Gomathi Nayagam 2023 velulakshmanan@nitt.edu

2021.03.22 11.00 am CBT MAIR11 Matrices and Calculus PR A Dr. Abhijit Das 2338 abhijit@nitt.edu

2021.03.22 11.00 am CBT MAIR11 Matrices and Calculus PR B Dr. P. SaiKrishnan 2179 psai@nitt.edu

2021.03.23 10.00 am MS TEAMS AR105 Theory of Architecture AR NA Prof. G. Sangeetha 1434 gsangs@nitt.edu

2021.03.23 10.00 am MS Teams CEIR11 Basics of Civil Engineering CS A Dr. R. Deendayal 2080 deendayal@nitt.edu

2021.03.23 10.00 am MS Teams CEIR11 Basics of Civil Engineering CS B Dr. Umasakthi 9477 umasakthi@nitt.edu

2021.03.23 10.00 am MS Teams CEIR11 Basics of Civil Engineering EE A Dr. Aneesh Mathew 2307 aneesh@nitt.edu

2021.03.23 10.00 am MS Teams CEIR11 Basics of Civil Engineering EE B Dr. Mashudha Sulthana 2290 smash@nitt.edu

2021.03.23 10.00 am MS Teams CEIR11 Basics of Civil Engineering EC A Dr. Greegar George 2297 greegar@nitt.edu

2021.03.23 10.00 am MS Teams CEIR11 Basics of Civil Engineering EC B Prof. R. Arachelvi 2079 chelvi@nitt.edu

2021.03.23 10.00 am MS Teams CEIR11 Basics of Civil Engineering IC A Dr. Kamalkrishna Bera 2315 kamal@nitt.edu



2021.03.23 10.00 am MS Teams CEIR11 Basics of Civil Engineering IC B Dr. O. Darshana 2293 darshana@nitt.edu

2021.03.23 11.00 am MS Teams EEIR11 Basics of Electrical and Electronics Engineering CL NA Dr. Karthik Thirumala 2225 thirumala@nitt.edu

2021.03.23 11.00 am MS Teams EEIR11 Basics of Electrical and Electronics Engineering CE A Dr. HEMANT KUMAR 2333 hemant@nitt.edu

2021.03.23 11.00 am MS Teams EEIR11 Basics of Electrical and Electronics Engineering CE B Dr. HEMANT KUMAR 2333 hemant@nitt.edu

2021.03.23 11.00 am MS Teams EEIR11 Basics of Electrical and Electronics Engineering ME A Dr. MAHESWARAN P 2306 mahes@nitt.edu

2021.03.23 11.00 am MS Teams EEIR11 Basics of Electrical and Electronics Engineering ME B Dr. MAHESWARAN P 2306 mahes@nitt.edu

2021.03.23 11.00 am MS Teams EEIR11 Basics of Electrical and Electronics Engineering MT NA Dr. Josephine.R.L 2223 josephinerl@nitt.edu

2021.03.23 11.00 am MS Teams EEIR11 Basics of Electrical and Electronics Engineering PR A Dr. Sishaj P. Simon 2078 sishajpsimon@nitt.edu

2021.03.23 11.00 am MS Teams EEIR11 Basics of Electrical and Electronics Engineering PR B Dr. P. Srinivasa Rao Nayak 2154 psnayak@nitt.edu

2021.03.24 10.00 am MS Teams AR109 Communicative English AR NA Prof. R. Gururaj 618 guru@nitt.edu

2021.03.24 10.00 am MS Teams MEIR11 Basics of Mechanical Engineering CE A Dr. S.P. Sivapirakasam 2106 spshivam@nitt.edu

2021.03.24 10.00 am MS Teams MEIR11 Basics of Mechanical Engineering CE B Dr. K. R. Balasubramanian 1980 krbala@nitt.edu

2021.03.24 10.00 am MS Teams MEIR11 Basics of Mechanical Engineering CS A Dr. G. Rajasekaran 2285 graja@nitt.edu

2021.03.24 10.00 am MS Teams MEIR11 Basics of Mechanical Engineering CS B Dr. Raghu Ram Karthik Desu 2317 desu@nitt.edu

2021.03.24 10.00 am MS Teams MEIR11 Basics of Mechanical Engineering EE A Dr. V. Mariappan 1981 vmari@nitt.edu

2021.03.24 10.00 am CBT MEIR11 Basics of Mechanical Engineering EE B Dr. M. Shahul Hameed 1156 hameed@nitt.edu

2021.03.24 10.00 am CBT MEIR11 Basics of Mechanical Engineering EC A Dr. N. Ashok Kumar 2254 nashok@nitt.edu

2021.03.24 10.00 am MS Teams MEIR11 Basics of Mechanical Engineering EC B Dr. G. Rajasekaran / Dr. Raghu Ram Karthik Desu 2285 / 2317 graja@nitt.edu / desu@nitt.edu

2021.03.24 10.00 am Moodle MEIR11 Basics of Mechanical Engineering IC A Dr. N. Sivashanmugam 2164 nsiva@nitt.edu

2021.03.24 10.00 am CBT MEIR11 Basics of Mechanical Engineering IC B Dr. Nanda Naik Korra 2155 naik@nitt.edu

Dean (Academic)


